
Year 2 Spring and Summer Maths Facts 
Maths Facts are on Friday each week  

 
During the Spring 2 and Summer Terms 1 and 2, children in Year 2 
will be tested on a mixture of x2, x5, x10 for their ‘half term 
assessment’. 
Please encourage your child to keep practising these at home to 
increase their fluency. 
 
Spring 1  
Week 1 

Test: Friday 12th Jan 
Week 2 

Test: Friday 19th Jan 
Week 3 

Test: Friday 26th Jan 
Week 4 

Test: Friday 2nd Feb 

Counting in 2s 
2,4,6,8,10,12,14,16,18,20 

Counting in 10s 
10,20,30,40,50,60,70,80,90,100 

Score: Score: Score: Score: 

Week 5 
Test: Friday 9th Feb 

 
 

Counting in 5s 
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 
35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60 

Score: 
 

Spring 2 
Week 1 

Test: Friday 23rd Feb 
Week 2 

Test: Friday 1st Mar 
Week 3 

Test: Friday 8th Mar 
Week 4 

Test: Friday 15th Mar 

   

Children will be 
tested on a mixture: 

 2 x table 

 5 x table 

 10 x table 
 

Score: Score: Score: Score: 

Week 5 
Half Term Assessment: Friday 22nd March 

Half Term Assessment Score =  



Summer 1 
Week 1 

Test: Friday 19th Apr 
Week 2 

Test: Friday 26th Apr 
Week 3 

Test: Friday 3rd May 
Week 4 

Test: Friday 10th May 

 

  Children will be 
tested on a mixture: 

 2 x table 

 5 x table 

 10 x table 
 

Score: Score: Score: Score: 

Week 5 
Half Term Assessment: Friday 17thMay 

Half Term Assessment Score = 
 

Summer 2 
Week 1 

Test:Friday 7th June 
Week 2 

Test:Friday 14thJune 
Week 3 

Test:Friday21stJune 
Week 4 

Test:Friday28thJune 

Children will be 
tested on a mixture: 

 2 x table 

 5 x table 

 10 x table 
 

Children will be 
tested on a mixture: 

 2 x table 

 5 x table 

 10 x table 
 

Children will be 
tested on a mixture: 

 2 x table 

 5 x table 

 10 x table 
 

Children will be 
tested on a mixture: 

 2 x table 

 5 x table 

 10 x table 
 

Score: Score: Score: Score: 

Week 5 
Test: Friday5thJuly 

Week 6 
Test: Friday12thJuly 

Week 7 
Half Term Assessment: Friday 19th July 

Children will be 
tested on a mixture: 

 2 x table 

 5 x table 

 10 x table 
 

Children will be 
tested on a mixture: 

 2 x table 

 5 x table 

 10 x table 
 

Half Term Assessment Score = 

Score: Score: 
 


